ADCKC U16+ Long Distance Regatta - May 20, 2023

Individual 2000m

Start Time Zero Time Event Name Club Boat # Finish Time Race Time
8:00:00 AM 01:00:00.00 Senior/U18 Men's K1 2000m Jake Steele Maskwa 1 01:08:25.00 00:08:25.00
8:01:00 AM 01:01:00.00 Senior/U18 Men's K1 2000m Carter Naugler Senobe 4 01:09:32.00 00:08:32.00
8:00:40 AM 01:00:40.00 Senior/U18 Men's K1 2000m Craig Johnson Senobe 3 01:09:18.00 00:08:38.00
8:00:20 AM 01:00:20.00 Senior/U18 Men's K1 2000m Alex Erith-Ellwood Senobe 2 01:08:59.00 00:08:39.00
8:01:40 AM 01:01:40.00 Senior/U18 Men's K1 2000m Nathan Leger Senobe 6 01:10:38.00 00:08:58.00
8:01:20 AM 01:01:20.00 Senior/U18 Men's K1 2000m Braden Lawrence Senobe 5 01:10:22.00 00:09:02.00
8:02:40 AM 01:02:40.00 Senior/U18 Men's K1 2000m Lochlan Cranston Maskwa 9 01:11:50.00 00:09:10.00
8:08:20 AM 01:08:20.00 Senior/U18 Men's K1 2000m Jason Cross Mic Mac 26 01:17:33.00 00:09:13.00
8:02:20 AM 01:02:20.00 Senior/U18 Men's K1 2000m Eli Nowlan Senobe 8 01:11:34.00 00:09:14.00
8:05:20 AM 01:05:20.00 Senior/U18 Men's K1 2000m Owen MacDonlald Senobe 17 01:14:36.00 00:09:16.00
8:04:00 AM 01:04:00.00 Senior/U18 Men's K1 2000m Trevor MacLean Senobe 13 01:13:20.00 00:09:20.00
8:03:20 AM 01:03:20.00 Senior/U18 Men's K1 2000m Luc Campbell Maskwa 11 01:12:41.00 00:09:21.00
8:06:40 AM 01:06:40.00 Senior/U18 Men's K1 2000m Tino Rostek Senobe 21 01:16:02.00 00:09:22.00
8:05:00 AM 01:05:00.00 Senior/U18 Men's K1 2000m James Erith-Ellwood Senobe 16 01:14:23.00 00:09:23.00
8:07:00 AM 01:07:00.00 Senior/U18 Men's K1 2000m Carson Leslie Mic Mac 22 01:16:37.00 00:09:37.00
8:02:00 AM 01:02:00.00 Senior/U18 Men's K1 2000m Adam Rizwan Cheema 7 01:11:38.00 00:09:38.00
8:03:40 AM 01:03:40.00 Senior/U18 Men's K1 2000m Rowan Gray Sack-a-Wa 12 01:13:19.00 00:09:39.00
8:06:20 AM 01:06:20.00 Senior/U18 Men's K1 2000m Devin Joy Senobe 20 01:16:00.00 00:09:40.00
8:04:20 AM 01:04:20.00 Senior/U18 Men's K1 2000m Ewen Whyte Maskwa 14 01:14:01.00 00:09:41.00
8:07:40 AM 01:07:40.00 Senior/U18 Men's K1 2000m Nick Albert Cheema 24 01:17:26.00 00:09:46.00
8:08:00 AM 01:08:00.00 Senior/U18 Men's K1 2000m Andrew Hall Senobe 25 01:17:51.00 00:09:51.00
8:08:40 AM 01:08:40.00 Senior/U18 Men's K1 2000m Bo Lowery Mic Mac 27 01:19:22.00 00:10:42.00
8:09:20 AM 01:09:20.00 Senior/U18 Men's K1 2000m Shail Paliwal Senobe 29 01:20:20.00 00:11:00.00
8:03:00 AM 01:03:00.00 Senior/U18 Men's K1 2000m Hunter Morrissey Banook 10 #N/A #N/A
8:04:40 AM 01:04:40.00 Senior/U18 Men's K1 2000m Caleb Gray Sack-a-Wa 15 #N/A #N/A
8:05:40 AM 01:05:40.00 Senior/U18 Men's K1 2000m Aiden MacUmber Sack-a-Wa 18 #N/A #N/A
8:06:00 AM 01:06:00.00 Senior/U18 Men's K1 2000m Cameron Brown Sack-a-Wa 19 #N/A #N/A
8:07:20 AM 01:07:20.00 Senior/U18 Men's K1 2000m Evan Ring Banook 23 #N/A #N/A
8:09:00 AM 01:09:00.00 Senior/U18 Men's K1 2000m chris macpherson Sack-a-Wa 28 #N/A #N/A

2' Discipline Gap

8:11:40 AM 01:11:40.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Conrad Hoogerboord Senobe 31 01:20:31.00 00:08:51.00
8:17:40 AM 01:17:40.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Tate Levy Senobe 50 01:26:32.00 00:08:52.00
8:12:40 AM 01:12:40.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Nick LaPierre Banook 34 01:21:34.00 00:08:54.00
8:16:20 AM 01:16:20.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Ben Jones Senobe 46 01:25:18.00 00:08:58.00
8:12:00 AM 01:12:00.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m William Jennings Maskwa 32 01:21:02.00 00:09:02.00
8:11:20 AM 01:11:20.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Rylan Carrigan Pisiquid 30 01:20:26.00 00:09:06.00
8:14:00 AM 01:14:00.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Alastair Land Maskwa 39 01:23:12.00 00:09:12.00
8:13:20 AM 01:13:20.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Sam Allison Senobe 36 01:22:40.00 00:09:20.00
8:19:00 AM 01:19:00.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Neil Rissesco Senobe 55 01:28:37.00 00:09:37.00
8:13:00 AM 01:13:00.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Harry Brown Cheema 35 01:22:43.00 00:09:43.00
8:19:40 AM 01:19:40.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Lucas MacLean Senobe 58 01:29:28.00 00:09:48.00
8:12:20 AM 01:12:20.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Hayden Dill Pisiquid 33 01:22:13.00 00:09:53.00
8:19:20 AM 01:19:20.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Will Kooyman Senobe 57 01:29:16.00 00:09:56.00
8:15:20 AM 01:15:20.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Rowan Macarthur Maskwa 43 01:25:18.00 00:09:58.00
8:14:40 AM 01:14:40.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Corbin Colville Cheema 41 01:24:39.00 00:09:59.00
8:16:00 AM 01:16:00.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Ethan Quigley Cheema 45 01:26:00.00 00:10:00.00
8:17:00 AM 01:17:00.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Andrew Stevenson Maskwa 48 01:27:01.00 00:10:01.00
8:13:40 AM 01:13:40.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Sam Ruginski Mic Mac 37 01:23:52.00 00:10:12.00
8:17:20 AM 01:17:20.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Cody Barbrick Cheema 49 01:27:36.00 00:10:16.00
8:21:20 AM 01:21:20.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Ty Courtney Senobe 63 01:31:47.00 00:10:27.00
8:15:00 AM 01:15:00.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Charlie Martin Mic Mac 42 01:25:29.00 00:10:29.00
8:18:40 AM 01:18:40.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Ish Mashaly Maskwa 53 01:29:11.00 00:10:31.00
8:18:00 AM 01:18:00.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Karem Yelcin Maskwa 51 01:28:40.00 00:10:40.00
8:22:00 AM 01:22:00.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Evan Vaters Maskwa 65 01:32:49.00 00:10:49.00
8:21:40 AM 01:21:40.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Hudson Brown Maskwa 64 01:32:33.00 00:10:53.00
8:20:20 AM 01:20:20.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Nikhil Natarajan Maskwa 60 01:31:23.00 00:11:03.00
8:21:00 AM 01:21:00.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Joseph Metlej Maskwa 62 01:32:06.00 00:11:06.00
8:20:40 AM 01:20:40.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Luke Mackenzie Maskwa 61 01:31:55.00 00:11:15.00
8:24:40 AM 01:24:40.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Annikin Pye Sack-a-wa 75 01:35:55.00 00:11:15.00
8:22:40 AM 01:22:40.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m James Swarbrigg Maskwa 69 01:33:57.00 00:11:17.00
8:14:20 AM 01:14:20.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Curtis Snellgrove Banook 40 01:25:50.00 00:11:30.00
8:25:00 AM 01:25:00.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Spencer Zaberalo Sack-a-wa 76 01:36:36.00 00:11:36.00
8:20:00 AM 01:20:00.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Stone Manuel Senobe 59 01:31:50.00 00:11:50.00
8:16:40 AM 01:16:40.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Trey Wierstra Mic Mac 47 01:28:32.00 00:11:52.00
8:23:20 AM 01:23:20.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Owen Pelton Maskwa 7 01:35:22.00 00:12:02.00
8:15:40 AM 01:15:40.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Jackson Heaslip Banook 44 #N/A #N/A

8:18:20 AM 01:18:20.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Ben Robichaud Senobe 52 #N/A #N/A

8:22:20 AM 01:22:20.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Avery Winters Senobe 66 #N/A #N/A

8:23:00 AM 01:23:00.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Marcus Lockyer Senobe 70 #N/A #N/A

8:23:40 AM 01:23:40.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Jonathan Huntington Senobe 72 #N/A #N/A

8:24:00 AM 01:24:00.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Christos Giannou Maskwa 73 #N/A #N/A

8:24:20 AM 01:24:20.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m callum whynaught Sack-a-wa 74 #N/A #N/A

8:25:20 AM 01:25:20.00 U16 Men's K1 2000m Gabe Beaton Sack-a-wa 7 #N/A #N/A

2' Discipline Gap

8:27:20 AM 01:27:20.00 Senior/U18 Women's K1 2000m Anna Negulic Maskwa 78 01:36:56.00 00:09:36.00
8:27:40 AM 01:27:40.00 Senior/U18 Women's K1 2000m Lily Baert Senobe 79 01:37:22.00 00:09:42.00
8:28:40 AM 01:28:40.00 Senior/U18 Women's K1 2000m Jessica Hogg Senobe 82 01:38:26.00 00:09:46.00
8:29:20 AM 01:29:20.00 Senior/U18 Women's K1 2000m Grace Whebby Senobe 84 01:39:07.00 00:09:47.00
8:28:20 AM 01:28:20.00 Senior/U18 Women's K1 2000m vy Murphy Banook 81 01:38:22.00 00:10:02.00
8:29:00 AM 01:29:00.00 Senior/U18 Women's K1 2000m Brianna Smith Maskwa 83 01:39:04.00 00:10:04.00
8:32:00 AM 01:32:00.00 Senior/U18 Women's K1 2000m Shane Macmillan Cheema 94 01:42:16.00 00:10:16.00
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Abby Campbell
Emma Yule

Elle Mackenzie
Victoria Tran
Anya Cozens
Amelia Smith
Ella Cozens
Marcy Meisner
Emerson Eisener
Rachel Smith
Emily Mackenzie
Phoebe Murphy
Grace Thunissen
Jenna Lamontagne
Winter Dent
Megan McFeters

Maskwa
Sack-a-Wa
Sack-a-Wa

Cheema
Maskwa
Cheema
Maskwa
Cheema
Cheema
Cheema
Banook
Maskwa
Banook
Banook
Sack-a-wa
Maskwa
Cheema

170
163
165

171
174
172
176
175
183
184
177
182
180
178
179
185
181

02:16:39.00
02:15:05.00

#N/A

#N/A
02:16:34.00
02:17:14.00
02:16:59.00
02:18:11.00
02:18:02.00
02:21:10.00
02:21:48.00
02:19:30.00
02:21:47.00
02:21:53.00
02:21:34.00
02:22:19.00
02:24:22.00

#N/A

00:13:19.00
00:13:25.00

#N/A

#N/A
00:11:14.00
00:11:14.00
00:11:19.00
00:11:31.00
00:11:42.00
00:12:10.00
00:12:28.00
00:12:30.00
00:13:07.00
00:13:53.00
00:14:14.00
00:14:39.00
00:14:42.00

#N/A




ADCKC U16+ Long Distance Regatta - May 20, 2023

Group 6000m

Start Time Zero Time Event Name Club Boat # Finish Time Race Time
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Jake Steele Maskwa 1 02:48:31.00 00:18:31.00
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Carter Naugler Senobe 4 02:58:42.00 00:28:42.00
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Craig Johnson Senobe 3 02:59:19.00 00:29:19.00
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Braden Lawrence Senobe 5 02:59:20.00 00:29:20.00
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Nathan Leger Senobe 6 02:59:24.00 00:29:24.00
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Ben Jones Senobe 46 02:59:34.00 00:29:34.00
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Jason Cross Mic Mac 26 03:00:09.00 00:30:09.00
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Nick LaPierre Banook 34 03:00:11.00 00:30:11.00
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Tate Levy Senobe 50 03:00:12.00 00:30:12.00
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Rylan Carrigan Pisiquid 30 03:00:14.00 00:30:14.00
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Trevor MacLean Senobe 13 03:00:28.00 00:30:28.00
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Lochlan Cranston Maskwa 9 03:01:03.00 00:31:03.00
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Conrad Hoogerboord Senobe 31 03:01:15.00 00:31:15.00
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 James Erith-Ellwood Senobe 16 03:01:25.00 00:31:25.00
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Rowan Gray Sack-a-Wa 12 03:01:48.00 00:31:48.00
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Alastair Land Maskwa 39 03:01:55.00 00:31:55.00
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Devin Joy Senobe 20 03:01:56.00 00:31:56.00
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Sam Allison Senobe 36 03:02:14.00 00:32:14.00
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Adam Rizwan Cheema 7 03:02:27.00 00:32:27.00
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Neil Rissesco Senobe 55 03:02:29.00 00:32:29.00
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Hayden Dill Pisiquid 33 03:02:33.00 00:32:33.00
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Tino Rostek Senobe 21 03:02:47.00 00:32:47.00
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Luc Campbell Maskwa 11 03:02:52.00 00:32:52.00
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Ewen Whyte Maskwa 14 03:02:53.00 00:32:53.00
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Nick Albert Cheema 24 03:02:57.00 00:32:57.00
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Lucas MacLean Senobe 58 03:03:03.00 00:33:03.00
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Corbin Colville Cheema 41 03:03:12.00 00:33:12.00
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Carson Leslie Mic Mac 22 03:03:38.00 00:33:38.00
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Harry Brown Cheema 35 03:03:54.00 00:33:54.00
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Cody Barbrick Cheema 49 03:03:56.00 00:33:56.00
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Sam Ruginski Mic Mac 37 03:04:51.00 00:34:51.00
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Ethan Quigley Cheema 45 03:06:04.00 00:36:04.00
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Alex Erith-Ellwood Senobe 2 #N/A #N/A
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 William Jennings Maskwa 32 #N/A #N/A
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Eli Nowlan Senobe 8 #N/A #N/A
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Owen MacDonlald Senobe 17 #N/A #N/A
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Andrew Hall Senobe 25 #N/A #N/A
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Will Kooyman Senobe 57 #N/A #N/A
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Rowan Macarthur Maskwa 43 #N/A #N/A
9:30:00 AM 02:30:00.00 Men's Kayak 1-40 Andrew Stevenson Maskwa 48 #N/A #N/A

2' Wave Gap
9:32:00 AM 02:32:00.00 Men's Kayak 41-72 Ben Robichaud Senobe 52 03:02:01.00 00:30:01.00
9:32:00 AM 02:32:00.00 Men's Kayak 41-72 Karem Yelcin Maskwa 51 03:06:41.00 00:34:41.00
9:32:00 AM 02:32:00.00 Men's Kayak 41-72 Ish Mashaly Maskwa 53 03:07:13.00 00:35:13.00
9:32:00 AM 02:32:00.00 Men's Kayak 41-72 Bo Lowery Mic Mac 27 03:07:13.00 00:35:13.00
9:32:00 AM 02:32:00.00 Men's Kayak 41-72 Hudson Brown Maskwa 64 03:07:19.00 00:35:19.00
9:32:00 AM 02:32:00.00 Men's Kayak 41-72 Shail Paliwal Senobe 29 03:07:22.00 00:35:22.00
9:32:00 AM 02:32:00.00 Men's Kayak 41-72 Nikhil Natarajan Maskwa 60 03:07:44.00 00:35:44.00
9:32:00 AM 02:32:00.00 Men's Kayak 41-72 Ty Courtney Senobe 63 03:07:59.00 00:35:59.00
9:32:00 AM 02:32:00.00 Men's Kayak 41-72 Joseph Metlej Maskwa 62 03:08:29.00 00:36:29.00
9:32:00 AM 02:32:00.00 Men's Kayak 41-72 Luke Mackenzie Maskwa 61 03:08:56.00 00:36:56.00
9:32:00 AM 02:32:00.00 Men's Kayak 41-72 Curtis Snellgrove Banook 40 03:09:42.00 00:37:42.00
9:32:00 AM 02:32:00.00 Men's Kayak 41-72 James Swarbrigg Maskwa 69 03:10:28.00 00:38:28.00
9:32:00 AM 02:32:00.00 Men's Kayak 41-72 Trey Wierstra Mic Mac 47 03:11:37.00 00:39:37.00
9:32:00 AM 02:32:00.00 Men's Kayak 41-72 Owen Pelton Maskwa 7 03:11:40.00 00:39:40.00
9:32:00 AM 02:32:00.00 Men's Kayak 41-72 Charlie Martin Mic Mac 42 #N/A #N/A
9:32:00 AM 02:32:00.00 Men's Kayak 41-72 Evan Vaters Maskwa 65 #N/A #N/A
9:32:00 AM 02:32:00.00 Men's Kayak 41-72 Annikin Pye Sack-a-wa 75 #N/A #N/A
9:32:00 AM 02:32:00.00 Men's Kayak 41-72 Spencer Zaberalo Sack-a-wa 76 #N/A #N/A
9:32:00 AM 02:32:00.00 Men's Kayak 41-72 Stone Manuel Senobe 59 #N/A #N/A
9:32:00 AM 02:32:00.00 Men's Kayak 41-72 Hunter Morrissey Banook 10 #N/A #N/A
9:32:00 AM 02:32:00.00 Men's Kayak 41-72 Caleb Gray Sack-a-Wa 15 #N/A #N/A
9:32:00 AM 02:32:00.00 Men's Kayak 41-72 Aiden MacUmber Sack-a-Wa 18 #N/A #N/A
9:32:00 AM 02:32:00.00 Men's Kayak 41-72 Cameron Brown Sack-a-Wa 19 #N/A #N/A
9:32:00 AM 02:32:00.00 Men's Kayak 41-72 Evan Ring Banook 23 #N/A #N/A
9:32:00 AM 02:32:00.00 Men's Kayak 41-72 chris macpherson Sack-a-Wa 28 #N/A #N/A
9:32:00 AM 02:32:00.00 Men's Kayak 41-72 Jackson Heaslip Banook 44 #N/A #N/A
9:32:00 AM 02:32:00.00 Men's Kayak 41-72 Avery Winters Senobe 66 #N/A #N/A
9:32:00 AM 02:32:00.00 Men's Kayak 41-72 Marcus Lockyer Senobe 70 #N/A #N/A
9:32:00 AM 02:32:00.00 Men's Kayak 41-72 Jonathan Huntington Senobe 72 #N/A #N/A
9:32:00 AM 02:32:00.00 Men's Kayak 41-72 Christos Giannou Maskwa 73 #N/A #N/A
9:32:00 AM 02:32:00.00 Men's Kayak 41-72 callum whynaught Sack-a-wa 74 #N/A #N/A
9:32:00 AM 02:32:00.00 Men's Kayak 41-72 Gabe Beaton Sack-a-wa 7 #N/A #N/A
2' Wave Gap
9:34:00 AM 02:34:00.00 Women's Kayak 1-20 Anna Negulic Maskwa 78 03:06:06.00 00:32:06.00
9:34:00 AM 02:34:00.00 Women's Kayak 1-20 Lily Baert Senobe 79 03:06:07.00 00:32:07.00
9:34:00 AM 02:34:00.00 Women's Kayak 1-20 Brianna Smith Maskwa 83 03:06:22.00 00:32:22.00
9:34:00 AM 02:34:00.00 Women's Kayak 1-20 Erika Walsh Senobe 111 03:07:33.00 00:33:33.00
9:34:00 AM 02:34:00.00 Women's Kayak 1-20 Shane Macmillan Cheema 94 03:07:36.00 00:33:36.00
9:34:00 AM 02:34:00.00 Women's Kayak 1-20 Olivia Murphy Banook 99 03:08:08.00 00:34:08.00
9:34:00 AM 02:34:00.00 Women's Kayak 1-20 Myah Cacao-Ewing Maskwa 89 03:08:20.00 00:34:20.00

Zero time

7:00 AM



9:34:00 AM
9:34:00 AM
9:34:00 AM
9:34:00 AM
9:34:00 AM
9:34:00 AM
9:34:00 AM
9:34:00 AM
9:34:00 AM
9:34:00 AM
9:34:00 AM
9:34:00 AM
9:34:00 AM

9:34:00 AM
9:34:00 AM
9:34:00 AM
9:34:00 AM
9:34:00 AM
9:34:00 AM
9:34:00 AM
9:34:00 AM
9:34:00 AM
9:34:00 AM

10:14:35 AM
10:14:35 AM
10:14:35 AM
10:14:35 AM
10:14:35 AM
10:14:35 AM
10:14:35 AM
10:14:35 AM
10:14:35 AM
10:14:35 AM
10:14:35 AM
10:14:35 AM
10:14:35 AM
10:14:35 AM
10:14:35 AM
10:14:35 AM
10:14:35 AM
10:14:35 AM
10:14:35 AM
10:14:35 AM
10:14:35 AM
10:14:35 AM
10:14:35 AM
10:14:35 AM
10:14:35 AM
10:14:35 AM
10:14:35 AM
10:14:35 AM

10:17:00 AM

10:17:00 AM
10:17:00 AM
10:17:00 AM
10:17:00 AM
10:17:00 AM
10:17:00 AM
10:17:00 AM
10:17:00 AM
10:17:00 AM
10:17:00 AM
10:17:00 AM
10:17:00 AM
10:17:00 AM
10:17:00 AM
10:17:00 AM
10:17:00 AM
10:17:00 AM
10:17:00 AM
10:17:00 AM
10:17:00 AM
10:17:00 AM

10:44:30 AM
10:44:30 AM
10:44:30 AM
10:44:30 AM
10:44:30 AM
10:44:30 AM
10:44:30 AM

02:34:00.00
02:34:00.00
02:34:00.00
02:34:00.00
02:34:00.00
02:34:00.00
02:34:00.00
02:34:00.00
02:34:00.00
02:34:00.00
02:34:00.00
02:34:00.00
02:34:00.00

02:34:00.00
02:34:00.00
02:34:00.00
02:34:00.00
02:34:00.00
02:34:00.00
02:34:00.00
02:34:00.00
02:34:00.00
02:34:00.00

03:14:35.00
03:14:35.00
03:14:35.00
03:14:35.00
03:14:35.00
03:14:35.00
03:14:35.00
03:14:35.00
03:14:35.00
03:14:35.00
03:14:35.00
03:14:35.00
03:14:35.00
03:14:35.00
03:14:35.00
03:14:35.00
03:14:35.00
03:14:35.00
03:14:35.00
03:14:35.00
03:14:35.00
03:14:35.00
03:14:35.00
03:14:35.00
03:14:35.00
03:14:35.00
03:14:35.00
03:14:35.00

03:17:00.00

03:17:00.00
03:17:00.00
03:17:00.00
03:17:00.00
03:17:00.00
03:17:00.00
03:17:00.00
03:17:00.00
03:17:00.00
03:17:00.00
03:17:00.00
03:17:00.00
03:17:00.00
03:17:00.00
03:17:00.00
03:17:00.00
03:17:00.00
03:17:00.00
03:17:00.00
03:17:00.00
03:17:00.00

03:44:30.00
03:44:30.00
03:44:30.00
03:44:30.00
03:44:30.00
03:44:30.00
03:44:30.00

Women's Kayak 1-20
Women's Kayak 1-20
Women's Kayak 1-20
Women's Kayak 1-20
Women's Kayak 1-20
Women's Kayak 1-20
Women's Kayak 1-20
Women's Kayak 1-20
Women's Kayak 1-20
Women's Kayak 1-20
Women's Kayak 1-20
Women's Kayak 1-20
Women's Kayak 1-20

Men's Canoe & Para 1-10
Men's Canoe & Para 1-10
Men's Canoe & Para 1-10
Men's Canoe & Para 1-10
Men's Canoe & Para 1-10
Men's Canoe & Para 1-10
Men's Canoe & Para 1-10
Men's Canoe & Para 1-10
Men's Canoe & Para 1-10
Men's Canoe & Para 1-10
41' Wave Gap

Women's Kayak 21-48
Women's Kayak 21-48
Women's Kayak 21-48
Women's Kayak 21-48
Women's Kayak 21-48
Women's Kayak 21-48
Women's Kayak 21-48
Women's Kayak 21-48
Women's Kayak 21-48
Women's Kayak 21-48
Women's Kayak 21-48
Women's Kayak 21-48
Women's Kayak 21-48
Women's Kayak 21-48
Women's Kayak 21-48
Women's Kayak 21-48
Women's Kayak 21-48
Women's Kayak 21-48
Women's Kayak 21-48
Women's Kayak 21-48
Women's Kayak 21-48
Women's Kayak 21-48
Women's Kayak 21-48
Women's Kayak 21-48
Women's Kayak 21-48
Women's Kayak 21-48
Women's Kayak 21-48
Women's Kayak 21-48

2' Wave Gap

Men's Canoe & Para 4000m

Men's Canoe & Para 11-32
Men's Canoe & Para 11-32
Men's Canoe & Para 11-32
Men's Canoe & Para 11-32
Men's Canoe & Para 11-32
Men's Canoe & Para 11-32
Men's Canoe & Para 11-32
Men's Canoe & Para 11-32
Men's Canoe & Para 11-32
Men's Canoe & Para 11-32
Men's Canoe & Para 11-32
Men's Canoe & Para 11-32
Men's Canoe & Para 11-32
Men's Canoe & Para 11-32
Men's Canoe & Para 11-32
Men's Canoe & Para 11-32
Men's Canoe & Para 11-32
Men's Canoe & Para 11-32
Men's Canoe & Para 11-32
Men's Canoe & Para 11-32
Men's Canoe & Para 11-32

28" Wave Gap

Women's Canoe Group 2000m
Women's Canoe Group 2000m
Women's Canoe Group 2000m
Women's Canoe Group 2000m
Women's Canoe Group 2000m
Women's Canoe Group 2000m
Women's Canoe Group 2000m

Maura Macumber
Chloe McFarlane
Sophia Kerr
Katie Gaudet
Anna Archibald
Gaelle Bousquet
Moira Malek

Ella Taylor
Jessica Hogg
Grace Whebby
Jenna Wile

vy Murphy
Amelia Frank

Duncan Giles

Eric Chouinard
Aidan Martell
Liam MacDonald
Alex Neaves
Cameron Hall
Alex MacNeil
Alec MacAulay
Matthew Brown
Connor McGregor

Emilee Vaters
Kiara Levasseur
Hannah Mills

Ella Williams
Sarah Leger
Heidi Brown
Sophie Bouvette
Claire Naugler
Grace Henderson
Samantha Landry
Anna Chisholm
Matilda Bowers
Lyla Boychuck
Cate Norman
Clara whytewood
Akaysia Loppie
Payton Cluett
Brooklyn Keizer
Carley Frizzle
Brooklyn Morrissey
Ava Cacao-Ewing
Peyton Dicks
Annah Mbongo
Erin Dempolis (EXH)
Anna O'Brien
Emily Parsons
Megan Gallahue
Vivienne Vassallo

Finn Boyden

Theo Junaid-MacNeil
Tristan Courtney
Matthew MacDonald
Michael Zinck

Owen White

Evan Deal

Brady Campbell

JF Bousquet

Jai Paliwal

Alex Hu

Quinton Bugden
Gabe Argante

Ben Brown

Naijib Bitar

Natasha Sexton Quillan
Xavier Hamonic
Seamus Cote-Moss
Ethan Page

Evan Thom

Thomas Tran

Gavin Mills

Marlee Macintosh
Ava Carew
Jessica MacKay
Faith Anderson
Elle Mackenzie
Anya Cozens
Victoria Tran

Maskwa
Senobe
Cheema
Cheema
Banook
Maskwa
Senobe
Cheema
Senobe
Senobe
Maskwa
Banook
Pisiquid

Senobe
Mic Mac
Maskwa
Senobe
Maskwa
Cheema
Maskwa
Cheema
Maskwa
Mic Mac

Maskwa
Cheema
Maskwa
Cheema
Cheema
Cheema
Banook
Cheema
Maskwa
Cheema
Cheema
Cheema
Banook
Mic Mac
Sack-a-wa
Mic Mac
Mic Mac
Mic Mac
Cheema
Senobe
Maskwa
Senobe
Senobe
Senobe
Senobe
Senobe
Cheema
Maskwa

Maskwa

Banook
Senobe
Sack-a-wa
Senobe
Senobe
Cheema
Cheema
Maskwa
Senobe
Maskwa
Maskwa
Maskwa
Maskwa
Sack-a-wa
Maskwa
Maskwa
Maskwa
Senobe
Senobe
Maskwa
Mic Mac

Maskwa
Senobe

Maskwa
Senobe

Cheema
Cheema
Maskwa

98
101
105
110
104
108
106
100

82

84
103

81

97

130
128
129
141
131
139
132
143
140
133

113
119
92
124
114
122
190
95
118
93
125
126
109
112
115
102
107
117
127
116
121
120
80
85
86
87
[l
123

138

158
145
142
151
148
146
149
154
137
150
152
147
156
155
153
157
134
135
136
144
159

160
161
162
166
17
172
174

03:08:23.00
03:08:30.00
03:08:30.00
03:08:34.00
03:08:38.00
03:09:20.00
03:09:29.00
03:09:46.00

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A
03:07:32.00
03:08:59.00
03:09:19.00
03:09:37.00
03:09:41.00
03:11:24.00
03:12:24.00
03:12:28.00

#N/A

03:48:38.00
03:48:39.00
03:48:42.00
03:49:02.00
03:49:07.00
03:49:07.00
03:49:16.00
03:50:09.00
03:50:18.00
03:50:19.00
03:50:25.00
03:50:26.00
03:51:56.00
03:53:51.00
03:55:14.00
03:56:47.00
03:56:58.00
03:57:02.00

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

03:45:35.00

03:50:04.00
03:51:48.00
03:53:09.00
03:53:23.00
03:54:00.00
03:54:03.00
03:54:19.00
03:55:10.00
03:57:17.00
03:59:39.00
04:01:24.00
04:01:25.00
04:11:49.00

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

03:55:29.00
03:55:31.00
03:55:33.00
03:56:04.00
03:56:13.00
03:56:19.00
03:56:21.00

00:34:23.00
00:34:30.00
00:34:30.00
00:34:34.00
00:34:38.00
00:35:20.00
00:35:29.00
00:35:46.00

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A
00:33:32.00
00:34:59.00
00:35:19.00
00:35:37.00
00:35:41.00
00:37:24.00
00:38:24.00
00:38:28.00

#N/A

00:34:03.00
00:34:04.00
00:34:07.00
00:34:27.00
00:34:32.00
00:34:32.00
00:34:41.00
00:35:34.00
00:35:43.00
00:35:44.00
00:35:50.00
00:35:51.00
00:37:21.00
00:39:16.00
00:40:39.00
00:42:12.00
00:42:23.00
00:42:27.00

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

00:28:35.00

00:33:04.00
00:34:48.00
00:36:09.00
00:36:23.00
00:37:00.00
00:37:03.00
00:37:19.00
00:38:10.00
00:40:17.00
00:42:39.00
00:44:24.00
00:44:25.00
00:54:49.00

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

00:10:59.00
00:11:01.00
00:11:03.00
00:11:34.00
00:11:43.00
00:11:49.00
00:11:51.00




10:44:30 AM
10:44:30 AM
10:44:30 AM
10:44:30 AM
10:44:30 AM
10:44:30 AM
10:44:30 AM
10:44:30 AM
10:44:30 AM
10:44:30 AM
10:44:30 AM
10:44:30 AM
10:44:30 AM
10:44:30 AM
10:44:30 AM
10:44:30 AM

03:44:30.00
03:44:30.00
03:44:30.00
03:44:30.00
03:44:30.00
03:44:30.00
03:44:30.00
03:44:30.00
03:44:30.00
03:44:30.00
03:44:30.00
03:44:30.00
03:44:30.00
03:44:30.00
03:44:30.00
03:44:30.00

Women's Canoe Group 2000m
Women's Canoe Group 2000m
Women's Canoe Group 2000m
Women's Canoe Group 2000m
Women's Canoe Group 2000m
Women's Canoe Group 2000m
Women's Canoe Group 2000m
Women's Canoe Group 2000m
Women's Canoe Group 2000m
Women's Canoe Group 2000m
Women's Canoe Group 2000m
Women's Canoe Group 2000m
Women's Canoe Group 2000m
Women's Canoe Group 2000m
Women's Canoe Group 2000m
Women's Canoe Group 2000m

Amelia Smith
Ella Cozens
Marcy Meisner
Emerson Eisener
Megan McFeters
Rachel Smith
Emily Mackenzie
Kristina Boutillier
Abby Campbell
Phoebe Murphy
Grace Thunissen
Jenna Lamontagne
Aja Deeble

Rylee Mackinnon
Winter Dent
Emma Yule

Maskwa
Cheema
Cheema
Cheema
Cheema
Banook
Maskwa
Maskwa
Sack-a-Wa
Banook
Banook
Sack-a-wa
Mic Mac
Maskwa
Maskwa
Sack-a-Wa

176
175
183
184
181
177
182
170
163
180
178
179
167
168
185
165

03:56:22.00
03:56:25.00
03:57:22.00
03:57:22.00
03:57:22.00
03:57:36.00
03:58:05.00
03:58:05.00
03:58:26.00
03:58:31.00
03:58:39.00
03:59:02.00

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

00:11:52.00
00:11:55.00
00:12:52.00
00:12:52.00
00:12:52.00
00:13:06.00
00:13:35.00
00:13:35.00
00:13:56.00
00:14:01.00
00:14:09.00
00:14:32.00

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A




Boat Number Time

1 01:08:25.00
2 01:08:59.00
3 01:09:18.00
4 01:09:32.00
5 01:10:22.00
6 01:10:38.00
8 01:11:34.00
7 01:11:38.00
9 01:11:50.00
11 01:12:41.00
12 01:13:19.00
13 01:13:20.00
14 01:14:01.00
16 01:14:23.00
17 01:14:36.00
20 01:16:00.00
21 01:16:02.00
22 01:16:37.00
24 01:17:26.00
26 01:17:33.00
25 01:17:51.00
27 01:19:22.00
29 01:20:20.00
30 01:20:26.00
31 01:20:31.00
32 01:21:02.00
34 01:21:34.00
33 01:22:13.00
36 01:22:40.00
35 01:22:43.00
39 01:23:12.00
37 01:23:52.00
41 01:24:39.00
43 01:25:18.00
46 01:25:18.00
40 01:25:50.00
45 01:26:00.00
42 01:25:29.00
50 01:26:32.00
48 01:27:01.00
49 01:27:36.00
47 01:28:32.00




55
51
53
57
58
60
63
59
61
62
64
65
69
71
75
76
78
79
81
82
83
84
89
92
94
93

190
95
97
98
99

100

101

103

104

105

106

102

108

110

111

109

107

01:28:37.00
01:28:40.00
01:29:11.00
01:29:16.00
01:29:28.00
01:31:23.00
01:31:47.00
01:31:50.00
01:31:55.00
01:32:06.00
01:32:33.00
01:32:49.00
01:33:57.00
01:35:22.00
01:35:55.00
01:36:36.00
01:36:56.00
01:37:22.00
01:38:22.00
01:38:26.00
01:39:04.00
01:39:07.00
01:41:18.00
01:42:08.00
01:42:16.00
01:42:38.00
01:43:22.00
01:43:24.00
01:44:50.00
01:45:04.00
01:45:24.00
01:45:46.00
01:46:07.00
01:46:39.00
01:47:13.00
01:47:32.00
01:47:59.00
01:48:05.00
01:48:53.00
01:49:22.00
01:49:30.00
01:50:25.00
01:50:26.00




113
114
112
118
191
119
115
117
122
121
124
125
120
127
126
128
129
130
132
131
133
137
138
154
139
141
140
143
142
145
146
148
149
147
151
150
152
160
155
158
153
161
162

01:50:38.00
01:51:00.00
01:51:47.00
01:52:34.00
01:52:39.00
01:52:41.00
01:53:11.00
01:53:39.00
01:53:50.00
01:54:24.00
01:54:35.00
01:55:09.00
01:55:26.00
01:55:47.00
01:55:49.00
01:56:45.00
01:56:58.00
01:57:18.00
01:57:58.00
01:58:03.00
01:58:46.00
02:01:20.00
02:01:22.00
02:01:52.00
02:02:25.00
02:02:45.00
02:03:18.00
02:04:07.00
02:04:41.00
02:05:05.00
02:05:26.00
02:06:16.00
02:06:45.00
02:06:53.00
02:07:03.00
02:07:45.00
02:08:42.00
02:11:39.00
02:11:54.00
02:11:56.00
02:11:57.00
02:12:04.00
02:12:43.00




166
156
157
167
163
168
171
170
172
174
175
176
177
183
178
182
184
180
179
185

02:13:41.00
02:13:57.00
02:14:16.00
02:14:45.00
02:15:05.00
02:16:01.00
02:16:34.00
02:16:39.00
02:16:59.00
02:17:14.00
02:18:02.00
02:18:11.00
02:19:30.00
02:21:10.00
02:21:34.00
02:21:47.00
02:21:48.00
02:21:53.00
02:22:19.00
02:24:22.00
































































Boat Number Time

1 02:48:31.00
4 02:58:42.00
3 02:59:19.00
5 02:59:20.00
6 02:59:24.00
46 02:59:34.00
26 03:00:09.00
34 03:00:11.00
50 03:00:12.00
30 03:00:14.00
13 03:00:28.00
9 03:01:03.00
31 03:01:15.00
16 03:01:25.00
12 03:01:48.00
39 03:01:55.00
20 03:01:56.00
52 03:02:01.00
36 03:02:14.00
7 03:02:27.00
55 03:02:29.00
33 03:02:33.00
21 03:02:47.00
11 03:02:52.00
14 03:02:53.00
24 03:02:57.00
58 03:03:03.00
41 03:03:12.00
22 03:03:38.00
35 03:03:54.00
49 03:03:56.00
37 03:04:51.00
45 03:06:04.00
78 03:06:06.00
79 03:06:07.00
83 03:06:22.00
51 03:06:41.00
27 03:07:13.00
53 03:07:13.00
64 03:07:19.00
29 03:07:22.00
128 03:07:32.00




111
94
60
63
99
89
98
62

101

105

110

104
61

129

141

108

106

131

139
40

100
69

132
47
71

143

140

138

113

119
92

124

122

114

190

158
95

118
93

125

126

191

145

03:07:33.00
03:07:36.00
03:07:44.00
03:07:59.00
03:08:08.00
03:08:20.00
03:08:23.00
03:08:29.00
03:08:30.00
03:08:30.00
03:08:34.00
03:08:38.00
03:08:56.00
03:08:59.00
03:09:19.00
03:09:20.00
03:09:29.00
03:09:37.00
03:09:41.00
03:09:42.00
03:09:46.00
03:10:28.00
03:11:24.00
03:11:37.00
03:11:40.00
03:12:24.00
03:12:28.00
03:45:35.00
03:48:38.00
03:48:39.00
03:48:42.00
03:49:02.00
03:49:07.00
03:49:07.00
03:49:16.00
03:50:04.00
03:50:09.00
03:50:18.00
03:50:19.00
03:50:25.00
03:50:26.00
03:51:44.00
03:51:48.00




109
142
151
112
148
146
149
154
115
160
161
162
166
171
172
174
176
175
102
107
117
137
184
183
181
177
170
182
163
180
178
179
150
152
147
156

03:51:56.00
03:53:09.00
03:53:23.00
03:53:51.00
03:54:00.00
03:54:03.00
03:54:19.00
03:55:10.00
03:55:14.00
03:55:29.00
03:55:31.00
03:55:33.00
03:56:04.00
03:56:13.00
03:56:19.00
03:56:21.00
03:56:22.00
03:56:25.00
03:56:47.00
03:56:58.00
03:57:02.00
03:57:17.00
03:57:22.00
03:57:22.00
03:57:22.00
03:57:36.00
03:58:05.00
03:58:05.00
03:58:26.00
03:58:31.00
03:58:39.00
03:59:02.00
03:59:39.00
04:01:24.00
04:01:25.00
04:11:49.00
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Boat Numbers

Name Club Number
Jake Steele Maskwa 1
Alex Erith-Ellwood Senobe 2
Craig Johnson Senobe 3
Carter Naugler Senobe 4
Braden Lawrence Senobe 5
Nathan Leger Senobe 6
Adam Rizwan Cheema 7
Eli Nowlan Senobe 8
Lochlan Cranston Maskwa 9
Hunter Morrissey Banook 10
Luc Campbell Maskwa 11
Rowan Gray Sack-a-Wa 12
Trevor MacLean Senobe 13
Ewen Whyte Maskwa 14
Caleb Gray Sack-a-Wa 15
James Erith-Ellwood Senobe 16
Owen MacDonlald Senobe 17
Aiden MacUmber Sack-a-Wa 18
Cameron Brown Sack-a-Wa 19
Devin Joy Senobe 20
Tino Rostek Senobe 21
Carson Leslie Mic Mac 22
Evan Ring Banook 23
Nick Albert Cheema 24
Andrew Hall Senobe 25
Jason Cross Mic Mac 26
Bo Lowery Mic Mac 27
chris macpherson Sack-a-Wa 28
Shail Paliwal Senobe 29
Rylan Carrigan Pisiquid 30
Conrad Hoogerboord Senobe 31
William Jennings Maskwa 32
Hayden Dill Pisiquid 33
Nick LaPierre Banook 34
Harry Brown Cheema 35
Sam Allison Senobe 36
Sam Ruginski Mic Mac 37
Alastair Land Maskwa 39
Curtis Snellgrove Banook 40
Corbin Colville Cheema 41
Charlie Martin Mic Mac 42




Rowan Macarthur
Jackson Heaslip
Ethan Quigley
Ben Jones

Trey Wierstra
Andrew Stevenson
Cody Barbrick
Tate Levy

Karem Yelcin

Ben Robichaud
Ish Mashaly

Neil Rissesco

Will Kooyman
Lucas MacLean
Stone Manuel
Nikhil Natarajan
Luke Mackenzie
Joseph Metlej

Ty Courtney
Hudson Brown
Evan Vaters
Avery Winters
James Swarbrigg
Marcus Lockyer
Owen Pelton
Jonathan Huntington
Christos Giannou
callum whynaught
Annikin Pye
Spencer Zaberalo
Gabe Beaton
Anna Negulic

Lily Baert

Annah Mbongo
Ivy Murphy
Jessica Hogg
Brianna Smith
Grace Whebby
Erin Dempolis (EXH)
Anna O'Brien
Emily Parsons
Myah Cacao-Ewing
Megan Gallahue

Maskwa
Banook
Cheema
Senobe
Mic Mac
Maskwa
Cheema
Senobe
Maskwa
Senobe
Maskwa
Senobe
Senobe
Senobe
Senobe
Maskwa
Maskwa
Maskwa
Senobe
Maskwa
Maskwa
Senobe
Maskwa
Senobe
Maskwa
Senobe
Maskwa
Sack-a-wa
Sack-a-wa
Sack-a-wa
Sack-a-wa
Maskwa
Senobe
Senobe
Banook
Senobe
Maskwa
Senobe
Senobe
Senobe
Senobe
Maskwa
Cheema

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
55
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
89
90




Hannah Mills
Samantha Landry
Shane Macmillan
Claire Naugler
Sophie Bouvette
Amelia Frank
Maura Macumber
Olivia Murphy
Ella Taylor

Chloe McFarlane
Akaysia Loppie
Jenna Wile

Anna Archibald
Sophia Kerr
Moira Malek
Payton Cluett
Gaelle Bousquet
Lyla Boychuck
Katie Gaudet
Erika Walsh

Cate Norman
Emilee Vaters
Sarah Leger
Clara whytewood
Brooklyn Morrissey
Brooklyn Keizer
Grace Henderson
Kiara Levasseur
Peyton Dicks
Ava Cacao-Ewing
Heidi Brown
Vivienne Vassallo
Ella Williams
Anna Chisholm
Matilda Bowers
Carley Frizzle
Eric Chouinard
Aidan Martell
Duncan Giles
Alex Neaves
Alex MacNeil
Connor McGregor
Seamus Cote-Moss

Maskwa
Cheema
Cheema
Cheema
Banook
Pisiquid
Maskwa
Banook
Cheema
Senobe
Mic Mac
Maskwa
Banook
Cheema
Senobe
Mic Mac
Maskwa
Banook
Cheema
Senobe
Mic Mac
Maskwa
Cheema
Sack-a-wa
Senobe
Mic Mac
Maskwa
Cheema
Senobe
Maskwa
Cheema
Maskwa
Cheema
Cheema
Cheema
Cheema
Mic Mac
Maskwa
Senobe
Maskwa
Maskwa
Mic Mac
Maskwa

92

93

94

95
190

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
191
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134




Ethan Page
Evan Thom

Jai Paliwal

Finn Boyden
Cameron Hall
Matthew Brown
Liam MacDonald
Matthew MacDonald
Alec MacAulay
Thomas Tran
Tristan Courtney
Evan Deal

Gabe Argante
Owen White
Brady Campbell
Alex Hu

Michael Zinck
Quinton Bugden
Natasha Sexton Quillan
JF Bousquet
Najib Bitar

Ben Brown
Xavier Hamonic
Theo Junaid-MacNeil
Gavin Mills
Marlee Maclintosh
Ava Carew
Jessica MacKay
Abby Campbell
Emma Yule

Faith Anderson
Aja Deeble

Rylee Mackinnon
Kristina Boultillier
Elle Mackenzie
Anya Cozens
Victoria Tran

Ella Cozens
Amelia Smith
Rachel Smith
Grace Thunissen
Jenna Lamontagne
Phoebe Murphy

Senobe
Senobe
Senobe
Maskwa
Cheema
Maskwa
Senobe
Sack-a-wa
Cheema
Maskwa
Senobe
Cheema
Maskwa
Senobe
Cheema
Maskwa
Senobe
Maskwa
Maskwa
Maskwa
Sack-a-wa
Maskwa
Maskwa
Banook
Mic Mac
Maskwa
Senobe
Maskwa
Sack-a-Wa
Sack-a-Wa
Senobe
Mic Mac
Maskwa
Maskwa
Cheema
Cheema
Maskwa
Cheema
Maskwa
Banook
Banook
Sack-a-wa
Banook

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
165
166
167
168
170
171
172
174
175
176
177
178
179
180




Megan McFeters
Emily Mackenzie
Marcy Meisner
Emerson Eisener
Winter Dent

Cheema
Maskwa
Cheema
Cheema
Maskwa

181
182
183
184
185




